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Result Notification M.Voc Banking & Finance  (2022-24) (Saraswati Mahila Mahavidyalaya) 

Semester Fourth (Regular) Examination June- 2023. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Public Services (2022-25) (Saraswati 

Mahila Mahavidyalaya) Semester Second (Regular) Examination held in June-2023 is hereby declared 

as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 RLA Result Late due to  awards 

5 DTN Detained 

6 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 MFM-909 Taxation for Managers 

2 MGM-902 Research Methodology 

3 MGM-901 Ethics and Values 

4 MBP-901 OJT-Project 2 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 SMM21PBAF102 PREETI SAINI PASS 8.73 

2 SMM21PBAF103 NEHA PASS 8.87  

3 SMM21PBAF104  ANJU BALA RE F-MGM-902 

4 SMM21PBAF105 NEHA PASS 8.87 

5 SMM21PBAF106 NEHA THAKUR PASS 8.73 

6 SMM21PBAF107 CHANCHAL SHARMA PASS 8.93 

7 SMM21PBAF108 KOMAL PASS 8.67 

8 SMM21PBAF109 SHEETAL PASS 8.87 

9 SMM21PBAF110 NEERAJ PASS 8.73 

10 SMM21PBAF111 MANISHA PASS 8.73 

11 SMM21PBAF112 AARTI PASS 8.80 

12 SMM21PBAF113 HIMANSHI JINDAL PASS 8.87 

13 SMM21PBAF114 CHANCHAL PASS 8.73 

14 SMM21PBAF115 MOHINI GOYAL PASS 8.73 

15 SMM21PBAF117 NEHA PASS 8.87 

16 SMM21PBAF118 EKTA RE F-MGM-902 

17 SMM21PBAF119 DEEPIKA PASS 8.73 

18 SMM21PBAF120 NAVITA PASS 9.00 

 

Dated: 05-09-2023 
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30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 SMM21PBAF102 PREETI SAINI 28 45 A 28 39 B+ 27 51 A 217 89 A+ 8.73

2 SMM21PBAF103 NEHA 28 43 A 27 47 A 28 52 A+ 215 88 A+ 8.87

3

SMM21PBAF104 ANJU BALA 26 29 B 27 18 F 27 41 B+ 205 82 A+ F-MGM-902

4
SMM21PBAF105 NEHA 26 48 A 27 52 A 28 58 A+ 212 87 A+ 8.87
 
 
 


5

SMM21PBAF106 NEHA THAKUR 25 41 B+ 27 45 A 27 52 A 210 86 A+ 8.73

6
SMM21PBAF107 CHANCHAL SHARMA 29 43 A 29 55 A+ 29 56 A+ 218 89 A+ 8.93

7 SMM21PBAF108 KOMAL 25 38 B+ 28 34 B+ 28 45 A 206 84 A+ 8.67
 
 
 


8
SMM21PBAF109 SHEETAL 29 44 A 28 47 A 27 55 A+ 216 88 A+

8.87

Master  of Vocation 

Banking & Finance  (2022-24) (Saraswati Mahila Mahavidyalaya)

Fourth  Semester (Regular)- June, 2023

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Taxation for 

Managers

Research 

Methodology

Ethics and 

Values
OJT-Project 2

SGPA
Subject Code MFM-909 MGM-902

Theory Practical

MGM-901 MBP-901

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

Credit 2 2 2 24



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Taxation for 

Managers

Research 

Methodology

Ethics and 

Values
OJT-Project 2

SGPA
Subject Code MFM-909 MGM-902 MGM-901 MBP-901

Credit 2 2 2 24

9

SMM21PBAF110 NEERAJ 27 41 B+ 28 51 A 28 44 A 211 87 A+ 8.73

10
SMM21PBAF111 MANISHA 26 43 B+ 27 45 A 28 47 A 208 85 A+ 8.73

11

SMM21PBAF112 AARTI 27 43 A 27 48 A 27 46 A 209 86 A+ 8.80

12

SMM21PBAF113 HIMANSHI JINDAL 28 41 B+ 29 53 A+ 29 55 A+ 213 88 A+ 8.87

13

SMM21PBAF114 CHANCHAL 27 39 B+ 27 45 A 28 45 A 214 87 A+ 8.73
 
 
 


14

SMM21PBAF115 MOHINI GOYAL 26 38 B+ 27 46 A 27 48 A 210 86 A+ 8.73
 
 
 


15

SMM21PBAF117 NEHA 28 43 A 28 45 A 28 52 A+ 219 90 A+

8.87

 

 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Taxation for 

Managers

Research 

Methodology

Ethics and 

Values
OJT-Project 2

SGPA
Subject Code MFM-909 MGM-902 MGM-901 MBP-901

Credit 2 2 2 24

16
SMM21PBAF118 EKTA 26 35 B+ 27 PC F 27 45 A 202 83 A+ F-MGM-902

17

SMM21PBAF119 DEEPIKA 28 33 B+ 28 49 A 28 43 A 204 82 A+ 8.73

18
SMM21PBAF120 NAVITA 29 48 A 29 61 O 29 59 A+ 220 90 A+ 9.00

Date : 05-09-2023

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.


